

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

The Genevieve Group partners with Sweet Haven Tonics to offer artisanal craft cocktail tonics

New Ulm, MN - The Genevieve Group, a leading national supplier of luxury corporate gifting products, is excited to announce a new partnership with Sweet Haven Tonics, a craft tonic beverage company based in New Ulm, Minnesota.

Under the partnership, The Genevieve Group will offer Sweet Haven Tonics' line of craft tonics to its client channel for representation. The partnership will help expand Sweet Haven Tonics' reach beyond its current market and introduce more people to its all-natural, small-batch beverages.

"We are thrilled to partner with Sweet Haven Tonics and offer their delicious and unique cocktail tonics to our customers," said Sarah Weidman, CEO of The Genevieve Group. "We believe that Sweet Haven Tonics" commitment to using high-quality, all-natural ingredients and creating small-batch tonics aligns perfectly with our values and our mission to provide our clients with the best specialty products available."

Sweet Haven Tonics' current line-up includes a range of classic and unique flavors, and are packaged in sampler flight gift boxes. The company's beverages are made with real fruit, herbs, and spices and are free from artificial flavors, colors, and preservatives. Mix their tonics with your spirit of choice or sparkling water to make a craft cocktail or mocktail in just 30 seconds!

For more information about The Genevieve Group and their products, please visit our website at www.genevievegroup.com.

Media Contact: Sarah Weidman The Genevieve Group sarah@genevievegroup.com (612) 202-8222

